
 
 
           

                    MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY. 
                      No.MUET/EXAM/CONDUCT/-4345                                Dated:- 04-08-2022 

 

 
 

Revised  schedule of Supplementary Examinations (Theory, Objective Test & Viva-Voce) Even Semesters are scheduled 

to be held from 17
th

 August, 2022 and onwards, at MUET, Jamshoro and MUET, SZAB, Campus, Khairpur Mirs.  
 

 

 (THIS SHALL BE THE LAST CHANCE FOR THE ELIGIBLE FAILURES OF 15-BATCH B.E/B.CRP Including any re-admitted 

student(s) with 16, F-16 & 17-Batches. 

 

The Students 15-Batch B.E/B.CRP who are Failure or Failing in CGPA in the year and don’t qualify to get their degrees, 

are allowed to appear in Supplementary Examination for passing the failures subjects as well as improving the CGPA 

simultaneously to fulfill the minimum requirements for the degree. 
 

Theory Monday to Thursday 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM and on Friday 03.00 PM to 06.00 PM 

OBJECTIVE TEST+VIVA-VOCE Monday to Friday 09.30 AM to onwards.  

SEMESTER DATE DAY  S U B J E C TS 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

8
th

 Semester 

Eligible 

failures of 15, 

16,F-16 & 17-

Batches 

17-08-2022 Wednesday Environmental Engineering-II (3 C.H) (Th.) 

19-08-2022 Friday 
Drainage Engineering (2 C.H) (Th.) 17-Batch 

Hydrology and Drainage Engineering (3 C.H) (Th.) 

25-08-2022 Thursday Construction Planning & Management (3 C.H) (Th.) 

31-08-2022 Wednesday Structural Design & Drawing (3 C.H) (TH) 16 & F-16-Batches 

06-09-2022 Tuesday Foundation Engineering (3 C.H) (Th.) 

6
th

 Semester 

Eligible failures 

of  15   

16, F-16, 17 & 

18-Batches 

22-08-2022 Monday 
Hydrology (2 C.H) (Th.+Pr.) 17 & 18-Batches 
Modern Methods of Structural Analysis  (3 C.H) (Th.) 15 to F-16-Batches 

26-08-2022 Friday 
Steel Structures (3 C.H) (Th.) 17 & 18-Batches 

Applied Hydraulics  (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr.) 15 to F-16-Batches 

01-09-2022 Thursday Soil Mechanics  (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr.) 

07-09-2022 Wednesday 
Quantity Surveying and Estimation (3 C.H) (Th.) 17 & 18-Batches 
Quantity Surveying and Estimation for Civil Works (3 C.H) (Th.) 15 to F-16-Batches 

13-09-2022 Tuesday Reinforced & Pre-stressed Concrete  (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr) 

4
th

 Semester 

Eligible failures 

of  15, 16,  

F-16, 17 & 18-

Batches 

23-08-2022 Tuesday Complex Analysis Statistical Methods & Probability  (3 C.H) (Th.) 

29-08-2022 Monday 
Strength of Materials-II (3 C.H) (TH) 17 & 18-Batches/ 
Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulics-I (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr) 15 to F-16-Batches 

02-09-2022 Friday Architecture & Town Planning  (2 C.H) (Th.)  

08-09-2022 Thursday 
Construction Engineering (3 C.H) (Th.) 17 to 18-Batches/ 

Construction Engineering (2 C.H) (Th.) 15 to F-16-Batches 

09-09-2022 Friday Theory of Structures  (3 C.H) (Th.) 

14-09-2022 Wednesday 
Applied Hydraulics (3 C.H) (TH+PR) 17 & 18-Batches/ 

Plain & Reinforced Concrete  (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr) 15 to F-16-Batches  

2
nd

 Semester 

Eligible  

failures of 15, 

16, F-16, 17 & 

18-Batches 

24-08-2022 Wednesday Applied Calculus  (3 C.H) )  (Th.)        

30-08-2022 Tuesday 
Engineering Geology (03 C.H) (Th.+Pr.) (only 17 & 18-Batches)/ 

Engineering Mechanics  (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr) (15 to F-16-Batches) 

05-09-2022 Monday 

Surveying-I  (3 C.H) (Th.+Pr) 17 & 18-Batches/             

Introduction to Computer & C++ Programming (2 C.H) (Th.+Pr.) 

15 to F-16-Batches) 

12-09-2022 Monday Civil Engineering Drawing  (2 C.H) (Th.+Pr.) 

15-09-2022 Thursday 
(a)   Islamic Studies/Ethics (02 C.H) (01:00 P.M to 03:00 P.M)  (Th.) 

(b)   Pakistan Studies  (02 C.H)  (03:15 P.M to 05:15 P.M)  (Th.) 
NOTE:  

1.   The student is required to be present in the examination Hall/Room 15 minutes before the time fixed for examination of Theory. 

2.   The student is required to bring their ADMIT SLIP at the time of Examination.  The candidate without ADMIT SLIP shall 

not be allowed to appear in the Examination. 

3.  The student is MUST read carefully the INSTRUCTIONS written on ADMIT SLIP for strict compliance.  

 

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 


